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1. NMEPIFPA®H NMPOIONTOZ / PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
ONOMAZIA MouoTdpda EKAEKTH a1 XOVTPOAAECHEVO CIVATTOCTIOPO
NAME

Nepo Baloauiko Eidi atmd Enpry oTa@ida , aheupl atté GIVATTI, GTTOPOI ATTO CIVATTI (

SYSTATIKA 6%) ,e€aipeTikd TTapPBEVO eAaIOAAdO , aAGTI, HEAI, HTTaXOPIKA(TIVATTI),
oTaBepoTToINTEG: KOUMI EavBavng ,KOPMI YKOUdp, XPWOTIKA ouaia: KOupKouuivn ,
pUBUIOTAG 0EUTNTAG: KITPIKG 0EU, ouvTnpENTIKO: COPRIKS KAAIO.

INGREDIENTS Water, balsamic vinegar, ground mustard seeds, mustard seeds (6%) extra
virgin olive oil , salt, honey, spices (mustard seeds), stabilisers: xanthan gum,
guar gum ,colour: curcumin, acidity regulator: citric acid, preservative :potassium
sorbate.

IYZIKEYAZIA /| ANOGHKEYZH / AIANOMH / XPONOZX ZQHZ MPOIONTOX

2. PACKAGING / STORAGE / DELIVERY / SELF LIFE

>YZKEYAZIA MudAivo Baco 200g pe TTwpa ac@aAsiog adoupiviou- twist off , xpwpartog paupo.
PACKAGING Glass jar 200g with aluminum safety cap - twist off , colored black .

ANOOHKEYZH AtroBnkeleTal o€ Bepuokpaaia TepIBaAAovTog o€ akiepd Kal dpoaepd Pépog. H atreubeiag

€kBeon oTov AAI0 Ba TTPETTEN va ATTOPEUYETA.
MeTd 1O Avolyua diatnpeiTal oTo Yuyeio.

Stored in ambient temperature under dry conditions and direct sunlight should be avoided.

STORAGE Keep refrigerated after opening.

AIANOMH >¢ Beppokpaaia TTepIBAAAoOvVTOG Oe aKiEPd Kal dpooepd Wépog. H atreuBeiag ékBeon oTov
NAIo Ba TTPETTEl va aTToPEUyETAl.

DELIVERY In ambient temperature under dry conditions and direct sunlight should be avoided.

AIAPKEIA ZQHX 18 pnveg

SELF LIFE 18 months

3. MPOAIATPA®EX NOIOTHTAZ / QUALITY SPECIFICATION

3.1. OPIANOAHNTIKA XAPAKTHPIZTIKA / PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTIC

XPQMA 2KOUPOKITPIVO

COLOR Dark yellow

FEYZH Kautepn

TASTE Spicy mustard

APOMA XapaKTnpPIOTIKO

FLAVOR Characteristic

EM®ANIZH OpoyevoTroinuévo TTPoidv TUTTOU TTACTAG PE TRV TTAPOUCIA TWV PTTAXAPIKWY

APPEARANCE Homogenized paste type product with presence of spices

3.2 OYZIKOXHMIKA XAPAKTHPIZTIKA / PHYSICAL & CHEMICAL CHARACTERISTICS

OZYTHTA (% kB) 1,3 min — 1,9 max

ACIDITY ( % wt)

pH 3,5 min — 3,9 max

OAIKO XTEPEO YTOAEIMMA (gr/Kg) 23 min -30 max

TOTAL DRY EXTRACT (gr/Kg)
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2OPBIKO OZY (ppm) 1000max
SORBIC ACID (ppm)
YMNOAEIMMATA ®YTODPAPMAKQN Z0pgwva Pe TNV IoXUWV Kavoviouo E.E. kal YETETTEITA TPOTTOTTOINCEIG TOU

PESTICIDES According to current regulation (EC 396/2005) and its amends there for

3.3 EAATTQMATA / FLAWS

=ENEZ YAEZ (l'uaAi, TTAOOTIKG , ATtTouaia

UETaANO)

FOREIGN BODIES (Glass, plastic, Does not contain foreign materials.

metal)

=ENEX OYTIKEZ YAEX AtToucia

FOREIGN FRUIT MATERIAL Absent.

4. BAKTHPIOKTONOZ/BAKTHPIOZTATIKH EMNME=ZEPIAZIA /| BACTERICIDAL ELABORATION
ZuvTnenTikd
Preservative

5. MIKPOBIOAOTIKA KPITHPIA /| MICROBIOLOGICAL CHARACTERISTICS

ENTEROBACTERIACEAE <10 cfu/gr

TOTAL COLI FORMS <10 cfulgr

E.COLI <10 cfu/gr

ST.AUREUS <10 cfulgr

YEASTS <10 cfu/gr

MOULDS <10 cfu/gr

SALMONELLA Atroucia —Absent /25gr
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6. MPOTAZEIX ZEPBIPIZMATOZ / SERVING SUGGESTIONS
16avikd yia yntd Kpéag kal barbecue.
Ideal for meat & barbecue.

7. NAHPO®OPIEZ I'lA THN KATANAAQZH / CONSUMPTION INFORMATION

KatavaAwveTal Xwpig kayia emITTAéoV £TTeCEpYATia .
Consumed without any additional processing.

EIAIKEXZ EKTIMHZEIZ QX NMPOX THN KATANAAQZH / SPECIAL ASSESSMENT ON THE
CONSUMPTION

To TTPoIdV avrKel GTNV KATNyopia Twv aAAepyIoyOvwy , TTEPIEXEI AAAEPYIOYOVEG OUTIEG TUUQWVA JE TOV Kavoviouo EE
1169/2011. NEPIEXEI ZINAMI . [MiBavwg va TTepiéxel ixvn onoapiou .

To 1Tpoidv dev TTPOEPXETAI OUTE TTEPIEXEI YEVETIKA PETAAAOYUEVOUG OpyaviopoUug oUP@wva Pe Tov kavoviouo EE 1829/2003
& 1830/2003.

To TTpoidv dev £XEI UTTOCTEI IOVIGUO.

The product belongs in the category of allergens , contains allergenic substances in accordance with EU Regulation No
1169/2011. CONTAINS MUSTARD SEEDS. May contain traces of sesame .

The product does not come, nor contain genetically modified organisms in accordance with EU Regulation 1829/2003 &
1830/2003.

The product has not undergone ionization.
9. NMAHPO®OPIEZ ETIKETAZ / LABELING
‘Ovoua, cuaTaTikd, kabapd Bapog TPoidvTog, AvAAwaCn KaTd TTPOTIUNGN TIPIV 110 , EPYOCTACIO Kail diElBuvon TTapaywyng,
ouvOnikeg diatpnaong, apiBud TTapTidag, Xwpig yAouTtévn , DIATPOYIKY ETTIOAUAVON .

Name of product, ingredients, net volume of product, Best before , producer and address of producer, cconditions of storage,
batch number , gluten free , nutrition declaration.

10. AIATPO®IKH A=IA / NUTRITIONAL VALUE
Avad / Per 100g Avad / Per 10g

Evépyeia / Energy (kcal /kJ) 140/ 596 14 /60
Nitrapd / Fats (g) 8.5 0.9

€K Twv oTroiwv kopeopéva / of which saturates (g) 1.2 0.1
YdardvBpakeg / Carbohydrates (g) 9.0 0.9

€K Twv oTroiwv adkxapa / of which sugars (g) 56 0.6
Edwdiueg iveg / Fibre (g) 3.0 0.3
Mpwrt¢iveg / Proteins (g) 6.0 0.6
AAam / Salt (g) 3.3 0.33
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